



37th International Conference of the French Finance Association (affi) and Special Issue with the Journal of Banking and Finance

May 26 - 28, 2021, virtually

(PhD workshop: May 26; Main conference: May 27-28)

www.audencia.com/affi2021

New Submission Deadline: 31st January, 2021

Keynote Speakers

Roni Michaely, Professor, Geneva Finance Research Institute and SFI, Geneva School of Economics and Management. University of Geneva

Mariassunta Giannetti, Professor, Department of Finance. Stockholm School of Economics

Audencia Business School is proud to organize the 37th International Conference of the French Finance Association. The event will be hosted virtually.

OVERVIEW: We invite scholars and practitioners to submit theoretical and empirical papers in all areas of finance. Papers are supposed to be written and presented in English. Authors of accepted papers are expected to act as chair and/or discussant of work in their field.

The main conference is planned for May 27 – 28, while a PhD Workshop is planned on the 26th of May, 2021.

A special issue in the **Journal of Banking & Finance** will be linked to the event and any paper presented at the conference themes is eligible to be considered for publication in the special issue. Visit the journal for more information: https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-banking-and-finance/call-for-papers/asset-pricing-and-factor-investing

PAPER SUBMISSIONS/FURTHER INFORMATION: For all details including submission for the conference and PhD workshop, please visit the Conference's website: www.audencia.com/affi2021

Important Dates

New Submission Deadline	31 st January, 2021
Notification of Acceptance by	12 th March, 2021
Main Conference	27 th – 28 th May, 2021

Oganising Committee / Conf. Co-Chairs Emilios Galariotis, Audencia Business School Ramzi Benkraiem, Audencia Business School Benoit Sevi, University of Nantes Conference Office Audencia Business School Atlantic Campus 8 Route de la Jonelière, B.P. 31222, 44312 Nantes, Cedex 3, France E-mail: affi2021@audencia.com